1330

1328

1326
1325

26th CT N (Lots 8—13)
CY Loose Fill (unadjusted)

Station Area | Volume | Total

—-0+30 0.00 0.00 0.00

—-0+35 | 22.64 6.29 6.29

-0+15 .41 12.61 | 18.90

—-0+00 | 10.61 6.12 25.02

0+24.99 | 13.41 n12 | 36.14

0+49.99 | 10.62 | 1112 | 47.26

1+00 10.62 | 19.67 | 66.93

1+50 10.62 | 19.66 | 86.59

1+81.42 | 10.62 | 12.36 | 98.95

1330 1330
1328 —— —_— — — 1328
1326 1326 26th CT N (LOtS 8-1 3)
CY Excavation (unadjusted
1325,5 25 20 15 10 0 10 15 20 25 35'°2° ( } )
1+87.42 Station Area | Volume | Total
-0+50 0.00 0.00 0.00
-0+35 8.77 2.44 2.44
1330 1330 —0+15 27.76 13.53 15.97
— - -0+00 30.45 16.17 32.14
1328 — - - — 1328
T — | — — T L — — ] 0+24.99 | 22.19 24.37 56.50
1326 1326 0+49.99 | 12.96 | 16.27 | 72.78
1325,5 25 20 15 10 0 10 15 20 25 35'°2° 700 | 1206 | 2201 | 967
1+50 : : :
1+50 12.96 24.01 120.79
1+81.42 | 12.95 15.08 135.87
1330 1330
1328 =T T H - T — ] 1328
1326 1326
1325,5 25 20 15 10 0 10 15 20 25 35'°2°
1+00
1330 1330
1328 N T H L I EEmEmEEEES =TT 1328
1326 1326
1325,5 25 20 15 10 0 10 15 20 25 35'°2°
0+49.99
1330 1330
1328 iEn| . — — = —— — — — o — —] T 1328
1326 1326
1325 40 35 25 20 15 10 0 10 15 20 25 35 40 1325
0+24.99
1330
T 1 | — — E==2E S=NunuREEE 1328
1326
40 35 25 20 15 10 0 10 15 20 25 35 40 50 1325
—-0+00
1330 | - 1330
1328 T — — T 1328
1326 1326
1325 40 35 25 20 15 10 0 10 15 20 25 35 40 50 1325
—0+15
1330 HHHHH 1330
1328 1328
1327 35 25 20 15 10 0 10 15 20 25 35 o
-0+ 35
1330 R L I 1330
1328 1328
132755 25 20 15 10 0 10 15 20 25 351527
—-0+50

261H CT NORTH

Baughman Company , P.A. 315 Ellis St. Wichita, KS 67211 P 3162627271 F 316:262:0149
",’ ENGINEERING | SURVEYING | PLANNING | LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE]

PROJECT NUMBER SHEET

472 19 21

Baughman
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